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Saturday 1/1/2022 280 93 5 0 98 1 96 187 0 0 63 86% 1.36 68%
Sunday 1/2/2022 274 103 3 0 106 1 108 171 0 0 80 95% 1.66 74%
Monday 1/3/2022 754 355 40 1 395 21 366 399 0 0 194 75% 1.83 63%
Tuesday 1/4/2022 730 297 15 2 312 24 303 433 1 0 181 75% 1.76 62%
Wednesday 1/5/2022 886 376 21 6 397 27 389 510 1 0 130 45% 1.83 38%
Thursday 1/6/2022 672 324 31 3 355 41 340 348 0 0 152 54% 1.94 43%
Friday 1/7/2022 727 366 11 17 377 38 377 361 3 0 156 56% 1.84 34%
Saturday 1/8/2022 222 103 13 7 116 0 109 119 0 0 84 83% 1.31 60%
Sunday 1/9/2022 214 107 3 0 110 1 119 107 0 0 58 73% 1.66 48%
Monday 1/10/2022 622 297 14 0 311 28 300 325 1 0 190 76% 1.79 58%
Tuesday 1/11/2022 767 374 49 6 423 43 386 393 0 0 167 65% 1.82 47%
Wednesday 1/12/2022 834 349 40 28 389 50 364 485 0 0 163 57% 1.88 39%
Thursday 1/13/2022 773 385 22 3 407 41 397 388 1 0 160 56% 1.79 42%
Friday 1/14/2022 783 384 19 3 403 25 406 399 2 0 223 76% 1.75 71%
Saturday 1/15/2022 271 149 16 1 165 5 158 122 1 0 121 81% 1.42 64%
Sunday 1/16/2022 206 102 10 0 112 1 109 104 0 0 90 90% 1.38 78%
Monday 1/17/2022 904 255 24 0 279 11 259 649 0 0 177 89% 1.55 80%
Tuesday 1/18/2022 742 380 25 8 405 50 397 362 0 0 132 48% 1.96 31%
Wednesday 1/19/2022 785 396 27 29 423 57 401 389 0 0 147 47% 1.83 34%
Thursday 1/20/2022 753 359 32 21 391 54 375 394 3 0 169 59% 1.87 35%
Friday 1/21/2022 671 351 31 19 382 35 361 320 1 0 157 50% 1.78 28%
Saturday 1/22/2022 291 156 14 2 170 3 163 135 1 0 120 88% 1.41 69%
Sunday 1/23/2022 222 100 4 10 104 1 112 122 0 0 70 71% 1.49 50%
Monday 1/24/2022 729 372 27 7 399 25 379 357 0 0 171 63% 1.77 45%
Tuesday 1/25/2022 687 379 33 7 412 62 391 308 0 0 171 61% 1.82 26%
Wednesday 1/26/2022 690 341 35 5 376 43 352 349 1 0 172 57% 1.79 31%
Thursday 1/27/2022 703 385 26 20 411 48 404 318 3 0 165 50% 1.93 32%
Friday 1/28/2022 697 371 51 0 422 50 387 326 1 0 178 58% 1.69 30%
Saturday 1/29/2022 233 144 110 0 254 2 154 89 6 0 100 75% 1.44 69%
Sunday 1/30/2022 259 128 17 0 145 4 147 131 0 0 102 87% 1.52 60%
Monday 1/31/2022 690 418 25 4 443 44 441 247 0 0 196 57% 1.98 50%

SUMMARY             18,071 8,699 717 218 9,492 836 9,050 7,221 26 0.14 4,439 63.23% 1.76 46%
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Tuesday 2/1/2022 486 394 25 15 419 36 412 206 4 0.01 202 64% 1.89 44%
Wednesday 2/2/2022 454 260 36 5 296 13 264 150 3 0.01 147 71% 1.54 62%
Thursday 2/3/2022 308 70 20 2 90 5 71 39 0 0.00 39 71% 0.92 78%
Friday 2/4/2022 303 139 27 2 166 4 146 93 3 0.01 90 68% 1.22 43%
Saturday 2/5/2022 189 155 18 0 173 1 162 100 1 0.01 99 78% 1.49 80%
Sunday 2/6/2022 153 115 10 1 125 3 120 79 0 0.00 79 82% 1.32 38%
Monday 2/7/2022 544 424 15 5 439 34 440 151 1 0.00 150 47% 1.79 30%
Tuesday 2/8/2022 502 375 22 11 397 59 388 162 1 0.00 161 52% 1.86 27%
Wednesday 2/9/2022 580 424 25 42 449 55 433 162 2 0.00 160 46% 1.78 26%
Thursday 2/10/2022 527 387 44 37 431 65 400 138 0 0.00 138 41% 1.82 31%
Friday 2/11/2022 543 407 37 30 444 55 424 153 2 0.00 151 47% 1.87 27%
Saturday 2/12/2022 225 156 6 2 162 2 172 138 2 0.01 136 87% 1.54 86%
Sunday 2/13/2022 190 134 10 1 144 0 149 96 0 0.00 96 83% 1.37 56%
Monday 2/14/2022 550 431 30 16 461 56 445 108 0 0.00 108 35% 1.87 22%
Tuesday 2/15/2022 500 387 20 39 407 62 397 158 0 0.00 158 50% 1.94 26%
Wednesday 2/16/2022 532 380 34 56 414 83 394 174 1 0.00 173 51% 1.90 24%
Thursday 2/17/2022 574 436 52 42 488 69 454 156 2 0.00 154 44% 1.76 34%
Friday 2/18/2022 516 330 65 96 395 60 335 133 5 0.01 128 47% 1.72 8%
Saturday 2/19/2022 213 172 7 0 179 4 183 130 0 0.00 130 84% 1.47 71%
Sunday 2/20/2022 176 137 150 0 287 3 150 89 0 0.00 89 75% 1.68 32%
Monday 2/21/2022 522 398 20 3 418 46 414 197 1 0.00 196 65% 1.85 53%
Tuesday 2/22/2022 576 458 43 92 501 78 478 193 1 0.00 192 54% 1.87 27%
Wednesday 2/23/2022 548 444 61 60 505 70 453 150 1 0.00 149 43% 1.85 27%
Thursday 2/24/2022 519 373 38 23 411 53 380 177 0 0.00 177 53% 1.78 16%
Friday 2/25/2022 510 389 27 5 416 48 396 184 0 0.00 184 55% 1.86 28%
Saturday 2/26/2022 171 127 13 0 140 9 137 94 0 0.00 94 61% 1.50 67%
Sunday 2/27/2022 165 110 2 29 112 3 124 87 0 0.00 87 94% 1.45 84%
Monday 2/28/2022 480 382 36 0 418 70 384 116 0 0.00 116 39% 1.83 33%

SUMMARY             11,556 8,394 761 661 9,287 1,046 8,705 7,965 30 0.26% 3,783 54.68% 1.74 35%
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